
 
                                  
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
District: Khagrachari. 
web: www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No. 46.02.4600.000.07.001.13(Part-4)546,                            Date: 01/04/2024 

 

e-Tender Notice No:21/2023-24(OTM) 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works:  
 

e-Tender/ 

Proposal 

ID No. 

Work Description 
Tender Document  selling 

last Date and Time 

Tender/Proposal 

Closing/Opening Date and 

Time 

967012 

UTMIDP-KHAG/MAHA/WT-207 

Part-A: Construction of Public Toilet at Near 

Town Hall adjacent Mahalclhari Bazar under 

Mahalchari Upazila. Dist.: Khagrachhari, Part-B: 

Construction of Public Toilet at Near the Bus 

Stand adjacent Mahalchari Bazar under 

Mahalchari Upazila, Dist.: Khagrachhari & Part-

C: Construction of Public Toilet at Near Siddilabj 

Bono Bihar Citrokumar Karbari Para under 

Mahalchari Upazila. Upazila Dist.: Khagrachhari.  

21-Apr-2024 16:00 22-Apr-2024 12:30 

966991 

UTMIDP-KHAG/LAXM/WT-204 

Construction of Public Toilet at Laxmichari Bazar 

(Near Goru Bazar) under Laxmichari Upazila 

Dist.:Khagrachhari.  

21-Apr-2024 16:00 22-Apr-2024 12:30 

967004 

UTMIDP-KHAG/MANIK/WD-262 

Construction of L-Drain at Gacchabeel-Dullatoli 

via Chaillatoli Halfchari road at Ch.300m-426m. 

Ch.470m-575m. Ch.750m-875m. Ch.1760m-

1785m. Ch. 1850m-1935m. Ch.2210m-2270m. & 

Ch.2350m-2524m (Effective Length-1400m) 

under Manikehari.Upazilla Khagrachhari. (Road 

Id: 446672005)  

21-Apr-2024 16:00 22-Apr-2024 12:30 

966997 

UTMIDP-KHAG/MAHA/WSS-67 

Construction of Slaughter Shed at Telentanga 

Bridge adjacent Mahalchari Bazar under 

Mahalchari Upazila. Upazila Dist.: Khagrachhari.  

21-Apr-2024 16:00 22-Apr-2024 12:30 

 
This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks’ 
branches. 
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  

 
 
 
 

(Tripti Shankar Chakma) 
Executive Engineer 
LGED, Khagrachari. 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd


 
Ph: 02-333343274 

e-mail: xen.khagrachari@lged.gov.bd 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Memo No. 46.02.4600.000.07.001.13(Part-4)546(15)                                       Date: 01/04/2024 

 
CC: (Not to Seniority)                                                                                                                                                                         
1. The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 
2. The Additional Chief Engineer (Implementation)/Maintenance, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 
3. The Additional Chief Engineer, Chittagong Division, LGED, District: Chattogram. 
4. The Superintending Engineer, GOBMT, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 
5. The Superintending Engineer, Rangamati Region, LGED, District: Rangamati. 
6. The Project Director, UTMIDP, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 
7.  The Deputy Commissioner, District: Khagrachari. 
8. The Superintendent of Police, District: Khagrachari. 
9. The Upazila Chairman, Upazila: ....................................., District: Khagrachari. 
10. The Upazila Engineer, LGED,Upazila:Panchari/Mahalchari/Matiranga/Manikchari/Guimara,/Sadar/Dighinala/Laxmichari/Ramgorh District: 

Khagrachari. 
11. The Assistant Engineer, GIS Unit, LGED, LGED Bhaban(Leve-4), Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. He is requested to publish The e-Tender Notice on the 

LGED website. 
12. The Editor/Advertisement Manager,The daily Protidiner Bangladesh/The Daily Bangladesh  Express/ The Suboj pathar deshHe is hereby 

requested to publish this e-Tender Notice in your National Daily Newspaper for one day for one time only in 3"×6.5" column, in inner pages of the 
paper on or before 03-04-2024. He is also requested to deliver 03(three) copies of publish Notice to the undersigned within 3(three) days of 
publication.  

13. LGED Web site:   www.lged.gov.bd 
14. Notice Board (All). 
15. File. 

Executive Engineer 
LGED, Khagrachari. 
Ph: 02-333343274 

e-mail: xen.khagrachari@lged.gov.bd 
 

. 

                                  
 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/

